Brock

REB — Social Sciences REB

Approved Protocols 01-April-2021 to 30-April-2021

No Last Name Date Submitted Title Accepted

20-288 WOLOSHYN 31-Mar-21 Academic writing advice texts: What do graduate 06-Apr-21
students want and need?

20-270 GRAY 15-Mar-21 Labour Organizing in the Gig Economy: The 06-Apr-21
Case of Toronto Food Couriers

20-114 HERATH 26-Oct-20 Parental Views on Information Sharing and 07-Apr-21
Technology Practices by Children

20-294 ZINGA 07-Apr-21 Convergences and Divergences in Competitive 13-Apr-21
Dance: The Experiences of Youth Dancers
Across Styles

20-273 HODSON 15-Mar-21 Seven-Part Study — Pornography Habits and 15-Apr-21
Opinions about Sexually Explicit Photographs
20-257 SAVAGE 01-Mar-21 Teachers’ Unions and Electoral Politics 15-Apr-21
20-256 STEINBAUER 01-Mar-21 Assessing students’ attitudes and experiences of 15-Apr-21
virtual student
exchange.
20-299 CHANDLER 15-Apr-21 Accessing the Arts: Centring Disability 20-Apr-21
Perspectives in Accessibility Initiatives
20-284 HAWRELIAK 29-Mar-21 Accessible Scholarship: Examining the Role and 21-Apr-21
Impact of Middle-State Publishing in Game
Studies
20-290 DOUCET 05-Apr-21 Reimaging Care/Work Policies Pandemic Survey 23-Apr-21
20-296 BUSSERI 12-Apr-21 Conceptions of aging — Study 1 26-Apr-21
20-293 BAIRD 07-Apr-21 Do human connections to nature vary with 29-Apr-21

neurosensitivity?

20-306 MONIZ 27-Apr-21 “l want to look like her”: A cross-cultural 29-Apr-21
analysis of white and Eastern Asian-Canadian
perceptions of beauty through Instagram

20-304 MCPHEE 26-Apr-21 Fostering inclusive workplaces, resilient 30-Apr-21
communities and protecting migrant rights in
Emerging Cannabis Industry



Continuing Reports 01-April-2021 to 30-April-2021

No Title Continuing Report
19-205 POMERANTZ 13-Jan-20 The TikTok Assemblage: Girlhood, critical 01-Apr-21
media literacy, and the parent-child experience
19-326 O'CONNELL 28-Apr-20 Impacts of the COVID-19 Pandemic on 15-Apr-21

Outdoor Recreation Participation in Canada

18-313 O'NEILL 08-May-19  Youth Community Participation: 20-Apr-21
Understanding Nepalese Youth’s Community
participation in the post disaster context.

18-328 DASHWOOD 27-May-19  Does Transparency Lead to Accountability? A 20-Apr-21
Two-Country Study of Local Implementation
of the Extractive Industries Transparency
Initiative in West Africa

17-412 MONDLOCH 04-Jun-18 Recognizing Faces in Photographs 21-Apr-21

19-319 KOUDYS 27-Apr-20 Cultural Sensitivity in Behaviour Analysis 21-Apr-21
Services in Ontario

18-325 BUSSERI 27-May-19  Beliefs about Life Satisfaction for Self and 26-Apr-21
Others

18-331 THOMSON 03-Jun-19 Evaluation of Virtual Behavioural Skills 27-Apr-21

Training for Teaching Dance Instructors to
Implement a Behavioural Coaching Package

19-318 LAWRANCE 27-Apr-20 A Study of the COPEeCAREeCONNECT 27-Apr-21
System

19-329 HERATH 29-Apr-20 Technology Use in Remote Work Situations 27-Apr-21

15-289 KITCHEN 04-May-16  Study of Teacher Education Practices in 27-Apr-21

“School and Society” (EDBE 8P78
Intermediate/Senior School and Society)

19-339 COLLIER 20-May-20  Welcome to Slumberland: Documenting 30-Apr-21
Transactional Experiences
with Winsor McCay’s “Little Nemo” Comic
Strips, 1905-1914; 1924-1927

Modifications 01-April-2021 to 30-April-2021
No Last Name Date Submitted Title Modification Number
20-142 WANG 16-Nov-20 Co-Creation on Social Media 06-Apr-21 3
20-200 WILLOUGHBY 06-Jan-21 Motivations for solitude 07-Apr-21 1
before and during the COVID-
19 pandemic
19-312 FARRELL 20-Apr-20 Reflective Practice for Novice 12-Apr-21 1
ESL/EFL Teachers’
Professional Development
20-279 SHULMAN 22-Mar-21 Life During COVID-19 12-Apr-21 1
20-063 BURNHAM- 14-Sep-20 Transitioning Together: 13-Apr-21 3

Evaluation of a Multi-Family




20-217
16-293

04-035

19-358

19-313

19-337

19-208

20-212

VISSER
FOGEL

MONDLOCH

O'BRIEN

ZINGA

LIBBEN
MONDLOCH

SAINI

Group Psychoeducation
Intervention for Parents and

Youth with Autism

19-Jan-21 Personality and Mindfulness

01-May-17 Rink Rage: Spectator Violence
and Harassment in Canadian
Youth Hockey

31-Aug-04 The Development of Visual
Processing

08-Jun-20 Perception and production of
second language word stress

22-Apr-20 The Impact of COVID-19 on
Competitive Dancers and their
Families

13-May-20 Typing Words and Sentences

15-Jan-20 First Impressions and Facial
Age

13-Jan-21 Refining the Performance

Diagnostic Checklist for
Human Services Using Cut-off
Scores and Decision-Making
Models

14-Apr-21
14-Apr-21

20-Apr-21

21-Apr-21

26-Apr-21

28-Apr-21

28-Apr-21

29-Apr-21

29

Final Reports

01-April-2021 to 30-April-2021

No

19-272
20-160
20-170
20-165
20-182
20-175
20-186
20-187
19-332
19-311
18-317
19-287
19-300
19-324
19-333
14-260

Last Name

COLLIER

HARWOOD
HARWOOD
HARWOOD
HARWOOD
HARWOOD

Title

Feedback on Academic Writing: ESL

Exploring Early Childhood Educators’

Exploring Educators’ Perceptions of

Early Childhood Educator Well-Being

Classroom Design: The affects of classroom

Investigating Chinese parents’ perceptions of

HARWOOD
HARWOOD
DITOR
MAHY
FULLERTON
HODSON
BRUNET
LANGEVIN
FAZIO
BOSACKI

Examining Ontario Educators Perspectives on
Parental Perceptions of Emergent Literacy and
COVID-19 & Spinal Cord Injury: Exploring the
Impressions of forgetful children
Implementation of Electric Bus Technologies
5-Minute Study about Life Choices and
Navigating the New Social Contract: Exploring
Intergenerational Continuity and Discontinuity
Creating Sustainable Communities Through

Theory of Mind Development in Emerging

Accepted

02-Apr-20
18-Dec-20
17-Dec-20
21-Dec-20
22-Dec-20
22-Dec-20
23-Dec-20
23-Dec-20
07-May-20
06-May-20
04-Jun-19
04-May-20
08-Apr-20
04-May-20
20-May-20
04-Jun-15

Final Report

01-Apr-21
08-Apr-21
08-Apr-21
08-Apr-21
08-Apr-21
13-Apr-21
13-Apr-21
13-Apr-21
15-Apr-21
15-Apr-21
20-Apr-21
20-Apr-21
20-Apr-21
20-Apr-21
20-Apr-21
21-Apr-21




19-305
18-291
19-345
19-341
18-329
18-258
19-328

OWEN
DUPONT
DHONT
WHEELAHAN
GAMMAGE
HEWITT
FRIJTERS

Self-perceptions secondary teachers’s ability to
Water Quality WTP Great Lakes

Animal and zoonotic diseases

Front-Line Student Advisors: Their Role in the
Positive Body Image and Physical Activity

A Randomized Control Trial for Dynamic-

Neurocognitive bases of treatment resistance in

20-Apr-20
13-May-19
25-May-20
28-May-20
18-Jun-19
07-May-19
04-May-20

21-Apr-21
21-Apr-21
22-Apr-21
27-Apr-21
27-Apr-21
27-Apr-21
27-Apr-21



