Brock University Research Ethics Board

REB – Social Sciences REB

Approved Protocols		cols	01-April-2021 to 30-April-2021		
No	Last Name	Date Submitted	Title	Accepted	
20-288	WOLOSHYN	31-Mar-21	Academic writing advice texts: What do graduate students want and need?	06-Apr-21	
20-270	GRAY	15-Mar-21	Labour Organizing in the Gig Economy: The Case of Toronto Food Couriers	06-Apr-21	
20-114	HERATH	26-Oct-20	Parental Views on Information Sharing and Technology Practices by Children	07-Apr-21	
20-294	ZINGA	07-Apr-21	Convergences and Divergences in Competitive Dance: The Experiences of Youth Dancers Across Styles	13-Apr-21	
20-273	HODSON	15-Mar-21	Seven-Part Study – Pornography Habits and Opinions about Sexually Explicit Photographs	15-Apr-21	
20-257	SAVAGE	01-Mar-21	Teachers' Unions and Electoral Politics	15-Apr-21	
20-256	STEINBAUER	01-Mar-21	Assessing students' attitudes and experiences of virtual student exchange.	15-Apr-21	
20-299	CHANDLER	15-Apr-21	Accessing the Arts: Centring Disability Perspectives in Accessibility Initiatives	20-Apr-21	
20-284	HAWRELIAK	29-Mar-21	Accessible Scholarship: Examining the Role and Impact of Middle-State Publishing in Game Studies	21-Apr-21	
20-290	DOUCET	05-Apr-21	Reimaging Care/Work Policies Pandemic Survey	23-Apr-21	
20-296	BUSSERI	12-Apr-21	Conceptions of aging – Study 1	26-Apr-21	
20-293	BAIRD	07-Apr-21	Do human connections to nature vary with neurosensitivity?	29-Apr-21	
20-306	MONIZ	27-Apr-21	"I want to look like her": A cross-cultural analysis of white and Eastern Asian-Canadian perceptions of beauty through Instagram	29-Apr-21	
20-304	MCPHEE	26-Apr-21	Fostering inclusive workplaces, resilient communities and protecting migrant rights in Emerging Cannabis Industry	30-Apr-21	

Continuing Reports

Modifications

01-April-2021 to 30-April-2021

No			Title	Continuing Report
19-205	POMERANTZ	13-Jan-20	The TikTok Assemblage: Girlhood, critical media literacy, and the parent-child experience	01-Apr-21
19-326	O'CONNELL	28-Apr-20	Impacts of the COVID-19 Pandemic on Outdoor Recreation Participation in Canada	15-Apr-21
18-313	O'NEILL	08-May-19	Youth Community Participation: Understanding Nepalese Youth's Community participation in the post disaster context.	20-Apr-21
18-328	DASHWOOD	27-May-19	Does Transparency Lead to Accountability? A Two-Country Study of Local Implementation of the Extractive Industries Transparency Initiative in West Africa	20-Apr-21
17-412	MONDLOCH	04-Jun-18	Recognizing Faces in Photographs	21-Apr-21
19-319	KOUDYS	27-Apr-20	Cultural Sensitivity in Behaviour Analysis Services in Ontario	21-Apr-21
18-325	BUSSERI	27-May-19	Beliefs about Life Satisfaction for Self and Others	26-Apr-21
18-331	THOMSON	03-Jun-19	Evaluation of Virtual Behavioural Skills Training for Teaching Dance Instructors to Implement a Behavioural Coaching Package	27-Apr-21
19-318	LAWRANCE	27-Apr-20	A Study of the COPE•CARE•CONNECT System	27-Apr-21
19-329	HERATH	29-Apr-20	Technology Use in Remote Work Situations	27-Apr-21
15-289	KITCHEN	04-May-16	Study of Teacher Education Practices in "School and Society" (EDBE 8P78 Intermediate/Senior School and Society)	27-Apr-21
19-339	COLLIER	20-May-20	Welcome to Slumberland: Documenting Transactional Experiences with Winsor McCay's "Little Nemo" Comic Strips, 1905-1914; 1924-1927	30-Apr-21

01-April-2021 to 30-April-2021

No	Last Name	Date Submitted	Title Mo	dification Number	
20-142	WANG	16-Nov-20	Co-Creation on Social Med	lia 06-Apr-21	3
20-200	WILLOUGHBY	06-Jan-21	Motivations for solitude before and during the COV 19 pandemic	07-Apr-21 /ID-	1
19-312	FARRELL	20-Apr-20	Reflective Practice for Nov ESL/EFL Teachers' Professional Development	vice 12-Apr-21	1
20-279	SHULMAN	22-Mar-21	Life During COVID-19	12-Apr-21	1
20-063	BURNHAM-	14-Sep-20	Transitioning Together: Evaluation of a Multi-Fam	13-Apr-21 ily	3

Group Psychoeducation Intervention for Parents and Youth with Autism

20-217	VISSER	19-Jan-21	Personality and Mindfulness	14-Apr-21	1
16-293	FOGEL	01-May-17	Rink Rage: Spectator Violence and Harassment in Canadian Youth Hockey	14-Apr-21	2
04-035	MONDLOCH	31-Aug-04	The Development of Visual Processing	20-Apr-21	29
19-358	O'BRIEN	08-Jun-20	Perception and production of second language word stress	21-Apr-21	1
19-313	ZINGA	22-Apr-20	The Impact of COVID-19 on Competitive Dancers and their Families	26-Apr-21	4
19-337	LIBBEN	13-May-20	Typing Words and Sentences	28-Apr-21	1
19-208	MONDLOCH	15-Jan-20	First Impressions and Facial Age	28-Apr-21	7
20-212	SAINI	13-Jan-21	Refining the Performance Diagnostic Checklist for Human Services Using Cut-off Scores and Decision-Making Models	29-Apr-21	3

Final Reports

01-April-2021 to 30-April-2021

No	Last Name	Title	Accepted	Final Report
19-272	COLLIER	Feedback on Academic Writing: ESL	02-Apr-20	01-Apr-21
20-160	HARWOOD	Exploring Early Childhood Educators'	18-Dec-20	08-Apr-21
20-170	HARWOOD	Exploring Educators' Perceptions of	17-Dec-20	08-Apr-21
20-165	HARWOOD	Early Childhood Educator Well-Being	21-Dec-20	08-Apr-21
20-182	HARWOOD	Classroom Design: The affects of classroom	22-Dec-20	08-Apr-21
20-175	HARWOOD	Investigating Chinese parents' perceptions of	22-Dec-20	13-Apr-21
20-186	HARWOOD	Examining Ontario Educators Perspectives on	23-Dec-20	13-Apr-21
20-187	HARWOOD	Parental Perceptions of Emergent Literacy and	23-Dec-20	13-Apr-21
19-332	DITOR	COVID-19 & Spinal Cord Injury: Exploring the	07-May-20	15-Apr-21
19-311	MAHY	Impressions of forgetful children	06-May-20	15-Apr-21
18-317	FULLERTON	Implementation of Electric Bus Technologies	04-Jun-19	20-Apr-21
19-287	HODSON	5-Minute Study about Life Choices and	04-May-20	20-Apr-21
19-300	BRUNET	Navigating the New Social Contract: Exploring	08-Apr-20	20-Apr-21
19-324	LANGEVIN	Intergenerational Continuity and Discontinuity	04-May-20	20-Apr-21
19-333	FAZIO	Creating Sustainable Communities Through	20-May-20	20-Apr-21
14-260	BOSACKI	Theory of Mind Development in Emerging	04-Jun-15	21-Apr-21

19-305	OWEN	Self-perceptions secondary teachers's ability to	20-Apr-20	21-Apr-21
18-291	DUPONT	Water Quality WTP Great Lakes	13-May-19	21-Apr-21
19-345	DHONT	Animal and zoonotic diseases	25-May-20	22-Apr-21
19-341	WHEELAHAN	Front-Line Student Advisors: Their Role in the	28-May-20	27-Apr-21
18-329	GAMMAGE	Positive Body Image and Physical Activity	18-Jun-19	27-Apr-21
18-258	HEWITT	A Randomized Control Trial for Dynamic-	07-May-19	27-Apr-21
19-328	FRIJTERS	Neurocognitive bases of treatment resistance in	04-May-20	27-Apr-21